
• Two new office or retail buildings coming 
soon to the heart of Tower Point

• 1,200 SF to 4,165 SF per building available 
to accommodate your business
• Generous tenant improvement package 
available
• Customize finishout to fit your needs

• Locate your business in Bryan/College 
Station’s most desired market

• Available third quarter of 2022

For more information, please contact:

Clark Isenhour Real Estate Services, LLC | 3828 S College Ave | Bryan, Texas 77801 | www.clarkisenhour.com

howard@clarkisenhour.com

No warranty or representation, expressed or implied is made as to the accuracy of the information contained 
herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, 
withdrawal without notice, and to any special listing conditions imposed by the owner.
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No warranty or representation, expressed or implied is made as to the accuracy of the information contained 
herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, 
withdrawal without notice, and to any special listing conditions imposed by the owner.
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Population

Households

Median Age

Median Disposable Income

Population

Households

Median Age

Median Disposable Income

Population

Households

Median Age

Median Disposable Income

$5,175

$5,118

$15,734

$4,545

$44,766

$185,816

No High 
School 
Diploma High School 

Graduate
Some College Bachelor's/Grad 

/Prof Degree

No High 
School 
Diploma High School 

Graduate
Some College Bachelor's/Grad 

/Prof Degree

No High 
School 
Diploma High School 

Graduate
Some College Bachelor's/Grad 

/Prof Degree

Clark Isenhour Real Estate Services, LLC | 3828 S College Ave | Bryan, Texas 77801 | www.clarkisenhour.com

howard@clarkisenhour.com

EMPLOYMENT EMPLOYMENT EMPLOYMENT

4%

6% 25% 65%

3%

10% 23% 64%

5%

12% 24% 59%

No warranty or representation, expressed or implied is made as to the accuracy of the information contained 
herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, 
withdrawal without notice, and to any special listing conditions imposed by the owner.
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INCOME

$102,281
Median Household Income

$37,345
Per Capita Income

$210,916
Median Net Worth

INCOME

$97,106
Median Household Income

$42,463
Per Capita Income

$195,182
Median Net Worth

INCOME

$57,515
Median Household Income

$32,800
Per Capita Income

$25,100
Median Net Worth

1 mile 3 miles 5 miles

KEY FACTS KEY FACTS KEY FACTS

5,969

1,996

32.2

$80,472

35,913

12,808

31.0

$77,179

83,921

32,378

25.9

$48,997

1%

4% 2% 1%

1%

6% 1% 6%

29,944

10,812

1.2

$3,293

77,952

30,382

6.3

$31,475

For more information, please contact:

1275 Arrington Road 
College Station, Texas 77845
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